
:L2 62048

EI(AMII\IagION [n!{BER I airsErmlrc}.a{ER;
ID NIII-{BER I ID NoIe.{ER

:lii:,_ .:i'i','

li i,l
\5 l/, .': /' :,

4?33010880038
0206035644080

1r" 1:97 653

scgoof,

tl',4-+ .f{}* u

i

HEAD Ot. DEPAR?MENE
HOOI' VA}I DEPARIrEMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

STATE}4ENT OF RHSULTS / STAAT VA}T UITSLAE
NATTONAL SENIOR CERTIF]"CATE / NASTONang sENloR SERTTFIITAAT

NOVEMBER 2423

SIXOLILE GANKONKO

DATE oF" BrR?H / sssoonrEDATi]M a00206CIi3
cENtRE I SENTRUM, (43010g13) y_wELrwELrLE sENroR

{4O2'} CENTRAL EASTERN CAPE DEPARTMENT OE. EDUCATION

atlt!I'i
ti
i;
ii
iij

$
€4

li
ti
fr.J

DAEE / DATI t"I 2a24/At/tt
.A.chiev@ent leve

Frestasi*v1ak
A{:hj.cvment nescriX}tion

!res tas i-*esk11(ing
!&.rks B

Punte t

Outstandi-ng a+h j.evereqt / Uitmuntende prestasie
lleritorious aclri€veEent I Verdienstelj.ke presLasie
Substatj"al aatiieve&ent. ./ Beduidend.e prestas ie
Adequate actli*vffient / Vold,oende prestasie
l4o{ierate achievenent / f4atige prestasie
Sleeertar:' achj.eveent.,/ Baslese Flastasie
llot ach:eyed / Ont-64ysiy"rde prestasie

1

6

5

3

2

L

80-
70-
60-
50-

30-
0-

100
?9

69

59

39

29

A NATIONAL SENIOR CERTITICATE WILL BE TORWARDED TCI T}TE SCHOOL.
THE DEPART}G}iT RESNR\TES THE RIG}iT TO EFT'ECT CHAN(}ES TO THIS ECC1]:4E}.;T TF }TECESSARY.

I}IDIEN I]ODIE BETTOU NTE DE}ARTE}IINT DI& REG OI{ }IYSIGI}IGS AA}T DIE DOX'"'!iEN" AA}iI rE BRII]G

Code
Kode

p., 
" " 

* ffi ilIF3I.f .,r;igun. *uo=er
Pe r s en ta s r e * --triiSffiggg-eEt. .Ji*

Subjects
Y:rkke

-bfrX[IOHL
ENGFA
MLIT
LTFE
GEOG
HTST
LFSC
xxxxx
xxxxx
xxx)Q(
xxxxx
xxxxx
xxxxx
xxxxx
xxxxx

Is,ixhosa Home Li,'ngrragrl
tEnE1ish I'irst Additj,o:ral. La,ngrrage
M;:thematical Lj-teraey
rLi"fe Orientation
iGe.:ography
,l{:. st,ory
rtj-fe Scienees
i x;twx)ffi xxxxxxxxxxrcfi (
ixi.xx
xiJgxxxxxxxxx](
xx"
x?.ffiffi
x.3
x:ri ffi xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
:ffiffi:""'ffi

61
5t
47
8:-
2Z
37
41_

](Exxxxxxx
HF-XXXXXXX
xx.xxxx)Lxi(
Xrl":i'{XXXXX
x.'.{.llxxxxxx
x.Y'{xxxxxx
x:L4"1tXlO(XX
xxxxxxxxx

5
4
3
7
4
7
?

xxxxxxxxxxxxx
xx)<xxxxxx:Q{xx
xxxxxxxxxxltxx
xxxxxxxxxxxJ,,ii
xxxxxxxxx*Y;ixx
xxxxxxxxxxxxx
xxxxxxmff(xxxx
xxxxxxxx:tx;{xx

?t-e canriidate quelafie; E-oE -the Nati-o-na1= Se-nioi:=eAfaT:fic5te_'ana-"has ":-'t
met thre nir-rimurn requirements for admission to bachelorst degree , 'diploma or higlher certificate study as gazetted. for admission to ,

higher ed.ucation "

oorso,oT..ie.,.dr I.. ^ / pers4)oll' Ie>llltl sc4dal volggnsmy

;;';; ;"t e'r:,a?) L ' r? I '1 15rr. 1c'' I-' oDs'ruatrons' lhe

ke nie op cnige wYSe gewysig is nie

vanis diealoruk sfskrifwa re3t dokuilenil)rerd reserlrlrseelEK
of thetru orignal

lhr s enidocUlll is reproduclion/coPYhaice rtify

sc4Pt042 127537

:j
l'l

i:
;;
l:,

t;
ui
lr.l

H
!,i
f*

ii
ffi
a

ti
]ii

t;

!
1.

.lll:

,n

a


